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To Miles
Next So Far

START - Occidental Lodge
0.0 [START at Occidental Lodge

To Miles
Next So Far

START - Occidental Lodge
0.0 [START at Occidental Lodge

0.0 0.0 | R Bohemian Hwy
3.7 3.7 |REGROUP at Wildflour Bread/Bakery

0.0 0.0 | R Bohemian Hwy
3.7 3.7 |REGROUP at Wildflour Bread/Bakery

0.0 3.7 | C Bohemian Highway
0.1 3.8 | R Bodega Highway
36 7.4 | R JoyRoad

4.7 12.1 |REGROUP at Coleman Valley Rd.

0.0 3.7 | C Bohemian Highway
0.1 3.8 | R Bodega Highway
36 7.4 | R JoyRoad

4.7 12.1 |REGROUP at Coleman Valley Rd.

0.0 12.1| L Coleman Valley Rd.
7.1 19.2 | REGROUP at ocean overlook

0.0 12.1| L Coleman Valley Rd.
7.1 19.2 | REGROUP at ocean overlook

1.2 20.4| R Hwy1l

65 26.9| R Hwy116

3.8 30.7| R Moscow Rd.

0.0 30.7 | REGROUP Duncans Mills (lunch options)
0.0 30.7| C Moscow Rd.

3.3 34.0( R Main St.

1.3 35.3| C Bohemian Hwy.

5.1 40.4 |[END in Occidental
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65 26.9| R Hwy1l6

3.8 30.7| R Moscow Rd.
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1.3 35.3| C Bohemian Hwy.

5.1 40.4 |[END in Occidental
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